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XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Дисциплина 13 Мажи/M, 100m Грбно/Back Отворено/Open
06.11.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 56.70 Горажд Чепишевски
Незванични MKD - 18 57.99 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 59.01 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.69 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 27.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:09.62 Андреј Симоновски
Поени: FINA 2022

Место ГнР. Времето Поени 50m 100m

Отворено/Open

1. Mihail Velkov 06 Neptun, SK 1:04.24 425 30.82 33.42
2. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1:04.52 420 30.84 33.68
3. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:09.25 339 33.34 35.91
4. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.93 330 33.41 36.52
5. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:18.39 234 37.27 41.12
6. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:18.76 231 38.02 40.74
7. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.67 223 38.27 41.40
8. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:21.82 206 41.73 40.09
9. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:23.89 191 40.98 42.91

10. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.18 189 41.54 42.64
11. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:27.78 166 42.66 45.12
12. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.55 162 43.98 44.57
13. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 1:32.03 144 45.53 46.50
14. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:32.84 141 46.59 46.25
15. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 1:33.27 139 45.82 47.45
16. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:36.32 126 48.18 48.14
17. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:38.06 119 47.13 50.93

Andrej Mladenovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:38.06 119 47.13 50.93
DSQ Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK
DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR

14 - 15 godina

1. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1:04.52 420 30.84 33.68
2. Nikola Mojsovski 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.93 330 33.41 36.52
3. Pavel Josifovski 08 Mladost, SK 1:23.89 191 40.98 42.91

DSQ Marko Patlidjanovski 07 Mladost, SK
DNS Art Ramadani 07 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR

12 - 13 godina

1. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:09.25 339 33.34 35.91
2. Relja Stefanovic 09 Valis, VA 1:18.39 234 37.27 41.12
3. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:18.76 231 38.02 40.74
4. Emanuel Vumvulakis 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:19.67 223 38.27 41.40
5. Andrej Milivojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:21.82 206 41.73 40.09
6. Martin Delidinkov 10 Neptun, SK 1:24.18 189 41.54 42.64
7. David Milenkoski 09 Vardar, SK 1:33.27 139 45.82 47.45
8. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:36.32 126 48.18 48.14

DNS Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Janevski 11 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:27.78 166 42.66 45.12
2. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.55 162 43.98 44.57
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta, SK 1:32.03 144 45.53 46.50
4. Djordje Jovanovic 11 Napredak, KŠ 1:32.84 141 46.59 46.25


